Place

Bib # First Name
209 Zachary
266 Ben
112 Nathan
222 Sean
285 Clifton

11 Cole
13 Sean

31 Roya

Last Name
Mitchell
Skeen
Ayestas
Nguyen
Wallace
parvin
Obillo

Ahmanda

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Age
13
15
15
16
39
15
16

15

Chip Time

00:19:47.13
00:20:12.78
00:20:13.33
00:21:31.57
00:23:07.08
00:25:43.62
00:26:47.34

00:26:58.50

Pace per mile
6:22
6:30
6:30
6:56
7:26
8:17
8:37

8:41



Place

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

Bib # First Name

133 Rachel
260 Lauren
201 Morgan
117 Ryan
210 Ashli
198 Charvi

48 Clemie
207 Hannah
199 John
134 Alven
239 Hailey
270 Megan
275 Keira

2 Ava

205 Caitlyn
217 Jannatul
182 Mihir
212 Abbie
249 Abdiel
251 Omar
274 Alex

34 lIsaiah
190 Julie

17 lymone

189 Julie

191 Emmilyne

49 Carsan
166 Ashley
256 Bailey

139 lauren

Last Name
Cuevas
Shapiro
McGrath
Brooks
Mitchell
Mayur
Cahir
Mitchell
McAleer
Davis

Pilla
Thompson
Van Voorhis
Paparello
Metzger
Nayeem
Kulkarni
Mullins
Rangel
Rangel
Tucker
Oheuriez
Linton
Martin
Linton
Linton
Manternach
Hsu

Selb

dowse

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age
16
15
16
14
13
15
15
15
15
14
15

15

10
27
16
15
15
15
43
14
15
42
15
42
16
15
15
16

16

Chip Time

00:27:01.79
00:27:03.70
00:27:04.15
00:27:09.33
00:27:14.33
00:27:19.50
00:27:20.33
00:27:37.73
00:27:40.40
00:27:55.01
00:28:07.16
00:28:15.61
00:28:15.63
00:28:16.02
00:28:22.91
00:28:28.95
00:28:33.36
00:28:38.20
00:29:09.48
00:29:39.81
00:30:05.15
00:30:13.67
00:30:14.50
00:30:15.66
00:30:16.59
00:30:17.31
00:30:42.62
00:30:47.94
00:30:54.03

00:31:00.50

Pace per mile
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:48
8:53
8:54
8:59
9:03
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:08
9:10
9:11
9:13
9:23
9:33
9:41
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
9:53
9:54
9:57

9:59



Place

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
68

Bib # First Name

160 Mairin
161 Melissa
279 Lisa
38 Tiarra
7 Sara
262 Carter
50 Ariana
176 Ananya
27 Ray
291 Ethan
290 Travis

208 Aubri

288 Catherine

240 Mark
40 Samin
19 Grace

188 Liliana
47 Meera

259 Jack

155 Jackson

202 Isabella

224 James

111 will

193 Amye

147 Todd

106 Alina

107 Cara

215 Vidhi

286 Brendan

120 Javien

Last Name
Halicy
Halicy
Vivian
Thompson
Raras
Sheplee
Currier
Kesarinath
Saleh
Welch
Welch
Mitchell
Walsh
Postovalov
Rahman
Stewart
Linder
Bhakta
Shapiro
Green
Mcllvenna
O'Brien
Atlman
Love
Funkkhouser
Alfaro
Alfaro
Nangia
Wallace

Broughton

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Age
11
41
52
17
16
15
16
13
15
15
45
15
15
15
16
19
16
15
15
14
15

16

44
46
14
52
16
12

11

Chip Time

00:31:02.78
00:31:03.31
00:31:20.63
00:31:25.97
00:31:38.44
00:31:41.28
00:31:42.08
00:31:50.51
00:31:54.64
00:32:11.05
00:32:11.48
00:32:20.27
00:32:31.30
00:32:32.54
00:32:55.23
00:33:08.13
00:33:16.62
00:33:20.64
00:33:24.63
00:33:32.78
00:33:47.37
00:33:52.18
00:34:03.53
00:34:05.55
00:34:06.69
00:34:16.84
00:34:17.67
00:34:20.13
00:34:52.72

00:34:54.23

Pace per mile
9:59
10:00
10:05
10:07
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:15
10:16
10:22
10:22
10:24
10:28
10:28
10:36
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:48
10:52
10:54
10:58
10:58
10:59
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:13

11:14



Place
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Bib # First Name

167 Zachary
234 Jesang
121 Carolina
229 Jasmin
245 Quinn
247 Vipin
18 Emily
294 Colby

293 Lauren

25 Kevin Acosta

162 Cheryl
214 Nate
287 Sarah
115 Thomas
126 Sophia
211 Alyssa
127 Alex

41 Abby

45 Jack
170 Ainhoa

42 Tyler
169 Naiara
263 Layne

20 Morgan
186 Grace
104 Roe

15 Isaih
195 Cara
124 Megan

159 Joyce

Last Name
James
patel
Broughton
Palmer
Prater
Punna
Bennett
Williams
Whittard
Nunez
Hartzel
Myers
Wallace
Bock
Capriotti
Monahan
Carpio
Mitchell
Mitchell
Johnson Diaz
Kim
Johnson Diaz
Sheplee
Mclaurin
Lian
Al-Wazeer
Schmitt
Manning
Buss

Hahn

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age
11
15
30
15
16
14
15
15
14
15
51
15
38
15
15
15
16
14
11
13
16
14
13
15
14
15
16
16
15

15

Chip Time

00:34:55.89
00:34:57.05
00:35:02.03
00:35:02.46
00:35:05.64
00:35:15.13
00:35:20.53
00:35:20.99
00:35:23.83
00:35:27.41
00:35:41.52
00:35:47.24
00:35:48.52
00:36:06.67
00:36:11.50
00:36:16.01
00:36:29.61
00:36:41.84
00:36:41.84
00:36:44.28
00:36:46.72
00:36:52.33
00:37:00.03
00:37:06.86
00:37:07.36
00:37:14.50
00:37:30.29
00:37:33.01
00:37:33.87

00:37:41.20

Pace per mile
11:14
11:15
11:17
11:17
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:29
11:31
11:31
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:45
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:52
11:55
11:56
11:57
11:59
12:04
12:05
12:05

12:08



Place

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Bib # First Name

3 Joe
168 Jazelle
113 Reggie
192 Ainsley
183 Nikita
172 Tom
171 Thomas
1 Ekaterina

295 Chanrey
238 Kristi
284 Gavin
123 Barrett
122 Daniel
142 Jennifer
143 Grace
237 Hannah
226 Niki
243 Sheryl

12 Ryan
132 Madison
153 Susan
150 William
246 Riley
221 lauren
125 Megan
158 Anisha
235 Jaime
200 Ashley
216 Natalia

194 Moira

Last Name
Paparello
Janus
Bartley
Love

Lal
Kalka
Kalka
Zimmet
Williams
Persons
Wallace
Bruce
Bruce
Easley
Easley
Persons
Oberoi
Potter
Ruckett
Cooke
Gigliotti
Gee
Prater
nguyen
Buss
Gupta
Perez
Mccoy
Naugle

Magoon

Sex
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age
46
15
35

15
45
10
16
48
42
15
15
49
47
14
11
15
48
12
15
56
46
16
15
15
14
41
15
15

15

Chip Time

00:37:57.81
00:38:03.79
00:38:04.15
00:38:09.14
00:38:12.78
00:38:13.95
00:38:14.78
00:38:25.70
00:38:26.14
00:38:41.91
00:38:43.49
00:38:44.39
00:38:44.75
00:38:45.89
00:38:46.27
00:38:51.16
00:39:06.08
00:39:08.54
00:39:50.92
00:39:54.45
00:39:59.84
00:40:01.07
00:40:02.25
00:40:16.39
00:40:16.94
00:40:18.46
00:40:24.52
00:40:39.02
00:40:41.95

00:40:58.05

Pace per mile
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:22
12:22
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:35
12:36
12:49
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:53
12:58
12:58
12:58
13:00
13:05
13:06

13:11



Place
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

Bib # First Name
144 Sofia
289 Zoe
157 Stephanie
228 Jenna
273 Amy
156 Caitlin
204 Allison
213 Rachna
181 Sreenaina
114 Saima
175 Anagha
250 Alexa
277 Megha
103 Sumanth
180 spandana
165 Anaghasree
197 Kaniedra
151 Areej
231 Brad
232 Mariah

36 Sara

242 Liam
220 Amanda
131 Shriya
267 Sreenithya
206 Marissa
105 Alesandro
135 Paula
179 Chinmayi

177 Amy

Last Name
Fabella
Weinstock
Grover
Paganin
To

Gritz
Medina
Mutalik
Koujala
Beaulieu
Kesarinath
Rangel
Vasudevan
Akula
koneru
Holavanahalli
Mason
Ghazenfer
Parks
Parks
Fahgeeli
Potter
Nguyen
Chute
Somavarapu
Miller
Alfaro
Delgado
Kompella

Khan

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female

Age
14
14
16
15
14
15
15
16
15
33
16
13
16
15
14
14
15
14
37
16
14
12
15
14
15
10
11
15
14

16

Chip Time

00:40:59.67
00:41:00.95
00:41:04.48
00:41:16.28
00:41:16.63
00:41:19.86
00:41:23.81
00:42:07.93
00:42:09.54
00:42:09.70
00:42:10.31
00:42:12.80
00:42:17.68
00:42:22.11
00:42:38.30
00:42:43.52
00:42:45.43
00:42:46.65
00:42:52.74
00:42:55.51
00:43:04.51
00:43:17.01
00:43:36.34
00:43:42.06
00:43:42.50
00:43:51.29
00:43:52.14
00:43:52.47
00:43:53.30

00:43:56.12

Pace per mile
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:17
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:33
13:34
13:34
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:38
13:43
13:45
13:46
13:46
13:48
13:49
13:52
13:56
14:02
14:04
14:04
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:07

14:08



Place

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

Bib # First Name

252 Ana
265 hamsini
282 Kelly
138 Nandini
281 Erin
248 Nishita
118 Minyon
119 Robert
9 Mishel
230 Jenn
271 Hailey
269 Olivia
272 Matthew
174 Sanjana
110 Gazal
268 Andrew
6 Halle
10 Ladia
8 Emma
225 Julie
23 Sidhearth
5 Jake
24 Carina
244 Charles
241 Clare
29 Raya Al
136 Ranvitha
148 Faith
145 Lauryn

22 Huda abu

Last Name
Rangel
sivalenka
Volk
Donthireddy
Volk
Ranadive
Brooks
Brooks
aguilar
Parks
Thompson
Stratman
Thompson
Kasanagottu
Arora

Sou
Boyton
Rubaloba
Damister
O'Brien
Ganesh
Tunell
Hernandez
Potter
Potter
Raho

Divi

Gee

Felder

Ghannam

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Age

39

14

15

14

15

14

45

46

15

37

15

41

14

14

14

15

16

15

15

15

15

15

56

16

14

15

14

Chip Time

00:44:02.25
00:44:18.75
00:44:35.66
00:44:37.30
00:44:40.09
00:44:45.46
00:44:52.99
00:44:53.09
00:45:00.35
00:45:02.07
00:45:09.99
00:45:10.41
00:45:10.46
00:45:10.83
00:45:12.85
00:45:14.11
00:45:16.89
00:45:28.99
00:45:29.04
00:46:10.20
00:46:11.42
00:46:11.42
00:46:11.78
00:46:15.07
00:46:15.93
00:46:32.51
00:47:02.29
00:47:02.29
00:47:02.71

00:47:04.32

Pace per mile
14:10
14:16
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:32
14:32
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:34
14:38
14:38
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:53
14:53
14:59
15:08
15:08
15:08

15:09



Place

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

Bib # First Name

101 Rida
185 Naomi
276 Varsha
173 Dhaksha
128 Giulianna
283 Peggy
227 Zoe

164 Karleigh
163 Bailey
154 Brittany
219 Leanne
129 Neha
296 Aaliyah
141 Katrina
116 Kristy
258 David
261 Michelle
297 Naaima
278 Surya
152 Shaheer
196 Ghazenfer

218 Sean

Last Name
Ahsan

Lee
Vasudevan
Kannan
Carpio

von Ehren
Onwona
Heinzelman
Heinzelman
Gravatt
Neff
Challapalli
Zagade
Duy

Bock
Shapiro
Shapiro
Zaharah
Venkatesan
Ghazenfer
Mansoor

Neff

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Age
15
15
14
16
25
54
15
40
15
27
32
15
15
46
48
18
45
11
15
11
46

28

Chip Time

00:47:09.53
00:47:09.64
00:48:07.75
00:48:12.52
00:48:21.44
00:48:22.24
00:48:34.47
00:49:23.70
00:49:25.34
00:50:12.68
00:50:13.07
00:51:19.34
00:52:19.90
00:52:25.19
00:52:36.88
00:53:12.05
00:53:12.05
00:54:01.08
00:54:24.82
00:56:20.76
00:56:21.18

00:56:21.47

Pace per mile
15:11
15:11
15:29
15:31
15:34
15:34
15:38
15:54
15:54
16:09
16:10
16:31
16:50
16:52
16:56
17:07
17.07
17:23
17:31
18:08
18:08

18:08



